
 
 

America Truck Driving School 
 

2014 Performance Fact Sheet 
 

Program: Class A/B Refresher 
 

Calendar Year Number of Students Who Began 
Program 

Students available for 
Graduation Graduates Completion Rate 

2013 n/a n/a n/a n/a 
2014 2 2 2 100 

 

Calendar Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program 

Number of 
Graduates 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed 
in the Field 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 
an average 
of less than 

32 hours 
per week 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field at 

least 32 
hours per 

week 

2013 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 
2014 2 2 2 2 100 0 2 

 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 
in the Field 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field 

   $15,000.00-
$20,000.00 

$20,001.00-
$25,000.00 

$25,001.00-
$30,000.00 

$30,001.00-
$35,000.00 

Students Not 
Reporting 

Salary 
2013 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 
2014 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 

 

Student Signature_________________________ 

Student Initial_______ 

Date______________ 

 

 

 



 
 

America Truck Driving School 
 

2014 Performance Fact Sheet 
 

Program: Class B Truck Driver 
 

Calendar Year Number of Students Who Began 
Program 

Students available for 
Graduation Graduates Completion Rate 

2013 0 0 0 0 
2014 0 0 0 0 

 

Calendar Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program 

Number of 
Graduates 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed 
in the Field 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 
an average 
of less than 

32 hours 
per week 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field at 

least 32 
hours per 

week 

2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 
in the Field 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field 

   $15,000.00-
$20,000.00 

$20,001.00-
$25,000.00 

$25,001.00-
$30,000.00 

$30,001.00-
$35,000.00 

Students Not 
Reporting 
Salary 

2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

Student Signature_________________________ 

Student Initial_______ 

Date______________ 

 

 

 



 
 

America Truck Driving School 
 

2014 Performance Fact Sheet 
 

Program: Class B Truck and Bus Driver 
 

Calendar Year Number of Students Who Began 
Program 

Students available for 
Graduation Graduates Completion Rate 

2013 0 0 0 0 
2014 1 1 1 100 

 

Calendar Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program 

Number of 
Graduates 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed 
in the Field 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 
an average 
of less than 

32 hours 
per week 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field at 

least 32 
hours per 

week 

2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2014 1 1 1 1 100 0 1 

 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 
in the Field 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field 

   $15,000.00-
$20,000.00 

$20,001.00-
$25,000.00 

$25,001.00-
$30,000.00 

$30,001.00-
$35,000.00 

Students Not 
Reporting 
Salary 

2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2014 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 
 

Student Signature_________________________ 

Student Initial_______ 

Date______________ 

 

 

 



 
 

America Truck Driving School 
 

2014 Performance Fact Sheet 
 

Program: Class A Truck Driver 
 

Calendar Year Number of Students Who Began 
Program 

Students available for 
Graduation Graduates Completion Rate 

2013 2 2 2 100 
2014 13 12 12 100 

 

Calendar Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program 

Number of 
Graduates 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed 
in the Field 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 
an average 
of less than 

32 hours 
per week 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field at 

least 32 
hours per 

week 

2013 2 2 2 2 100 0 2 
2014 13 12 10 10 100 0 10 

 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available 
for 
Employme
nt 

Graduat
es 
Employe
d in the 
Field 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field 

   $15,000.00-
$20,000.00 

$20,001.0- 
$25,000.00 

$25,001.0- 
$30,000.00 

$30,001.0- 
$35,000.00 

$35,001.00-
$40,000.00 

Students 
Not 
Reporting 
Salary 

 
2013 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 
2014 10 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 
 

Student Signature_________________________ 

Student Initial_______ 

Date______________ 



 
 

America Truck Driving School 
 

2014 Performance Fact Sheet 
 

Program: Class A Truck and Bus Driver 
 

Calendar Year Number of Students Who Began 
Program 

Students available for 
Graduation Graduates Completion Rate 

2013 2 2 2 100 
2014 9 9 9 100 

 

Calendar Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program 

Number of 
Graduates 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed 
in the Field 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 
an average 
of less than 

32 hours 
per week 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field at 

least 32 
hours per 

week 

2013 2 2 2 2 100 0 2 
2014 9 9 8 8 100 0 8 

 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 
in the Field 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field 

   $15,000.00-
$20,000.00 

$20,001.00-
$25,000.00 

$25,001.00-
$30,000.00 

$30,001.00-
$35,000.00 

Students Not 
Reporting 
Salary 

2013 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 
2014 8 8 0 0 0 8 0 
 

Student Signature_________________________ 

Student Initial_______ 

Date______________ 

 



 
 

America Truck Driving School 

 
2014 Performance Fact Sheet 

 
Program: Class A/B Commercial Truck Driver 

 

Calendar Year Number of Students Who Began 
Program 

Students available for 
Graduation Graduates Completion Rate 

2013 25 25 23 92 
2014 83 64 57 89 

 

Calendar Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program 

Number of 
Graduates 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed 
in the Field 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 
an average 
of less than 

32 hours 
per week 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field at 

least 32 
hours per 

week 

2013 25 23 23 21 91 5 16 
2014 83 57 57 51 90 0 51 

 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available 
for 
Employme
nt 

Graduat
es 
Employe
d in the 
Field 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field 

   $15,000.00-
$20,000.00 

$20,001.0- 
$25,000.00 

$25,001.0- 
$30,000.00 

$30,001.0- 
$35,000.00 

$35,001.00-
$40,000.00 

Students 
Not 
Reporting 
Salary 

 
2013 23 21 0 5 0 16 0 0 
2014 57 51 0 0 0 21 30 0 
 

Student Signature_________________________ 

Student Initial_______ 

Date______________ 



 
 

America Truck Driving School 

 
2014 Performance Fact Sheet 

 
Program: Class A/B Individual Truck Driver 

 

Calendar Year Number of Students Who Began 
Program 

Students available for 
Graduation Graduates Completion Rate 

2013 251 251 230 92 
2014 250 189 166 88 

 

Calendar Year 

Number of 
Students 

Who Began 
Program 

Number of 
Graduates 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 

Placement 
Rate % 

Employed 
in the Field 

Graduates 
Employed 

in the Field 
an average 
of less than 

32 hours 
per week 

Graduates 
Employed in 
the Field at 

least 32 
hours per 

week 

2013 251 230 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 
2014 250 166 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 

 

Calendar 
Year 

Graduates 
Available for 
Employment 

Graduates 
Employed 
in the Field 

Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field 

   $15,000.00-
$20,000.00 

$20,001.00-
$25,000.00 

$25,001.00-
$30,000.00 

$30,001.00-
$35,000.00 

Students Not 
Reporting 
Salary 

2013 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 
2014 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 
 

Student Signature_________________________ 

Student Initial_______ 

Date______________ 

 




