2014 Performance Fact Sheet

Program: Class A/B Refresher

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Students available for Graduation	Graduates	Completion Rate
2013	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
2014	2	2	2	100

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Number of Graduates	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Placement Rate % Employed in the Field	Graduates Employed in the Field an average of less than 32 hours per week	Graduates Employed in the Field at least 32 hours per week
2013	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
2014	2	2	2	2	100	0	2

Calendar Year	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field				
			\$15,000.00- \$20,000.00	\$20,001.00- \$25,000.00	\$25,001.00- \$30,000.00	\$30,001.00- \$35,000.00	Students Not Reporting Salary
2013	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
2014	2	2	0	0	0	2	0

Student Signature
Student Initial
stadent midal
Date

2014 Performance Fact Sheet

Program: Class B Truck Driver

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Students available for Graduation	Graduates	Completion Rate
2013	0	0	0	0
2014	0	0	0	0

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Number of Graduates	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Placement Rate % Employed in the Field	Graduates Employed in the Field an average of less than 32 hours per week	Graduates Employed in the Field at least 32 hours per week
2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Calendar Year	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field				
			\$15,000.00- \$20,000.00	\$20,001.00- \$25,000.00	\$25,001.00- \$30,000.00	\$30,001.00- \$35,000.00	Students Not Reporting Salary
2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Student Signature
Student Initial
Date

2014 Performance Fact Sheet

Program: Class B Truck and Bus Driver

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Students available for Graduation	Graduates	Completion Rate
2013	0	0	0	0
2014	1	1	1	100

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Number of Graduates	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Placement Rate % Employed in the Field	Graduates Employed in the Field an average of less than 32 hours per week	Graduates Employed in the Field at least 32 hours per week
2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014	1	1	1	1	100	0	1

Calendar Year	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field				
			\$15,000.00- \$20,000.00	\$20,001.00- \$25,000.00	\$25,001.00- \$30,000.00	\$30,001.00- \$35,000.00	Students Not Reporting Salary
2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014	1	1	0	0	0	1	0

Student Signature	
Student Initial	
Date	

2014 Performance Fact Sheet

Program: Class A Truck Driver

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Students available for Graduation	Graduates	Completion Rate
2013	2	2	2	100
2014	13	12	12	100

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Number of Graduates	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Placement Rate % Employed in the Field	Graduates Employed in the Field an average of less than 32 hours per week	Graduates Employed in the Field at least 32 hours per week
2013	2	2	2	2	100	0	2
2014	13	12	10	10	100	0	10

Calendar Year	Graduates Available for Employme nt	Graduat es Employe d in the Field	Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field					
			\$15,000.00- \$20,000.00	\$20,001.0- \$25,000.00	\$25,001.0- \$30,000.00	\$30,001.0- \$35,000.00	\$35,001.00- \$40,000.00	Students Not Reporting Salary
2013	2	2	0	0	0	2	0	0
2014	10	10	0	0	0	8	2	0

Student Signature	
Student Initial	
Date	

2014 Performance Fact Sheet

Program: Class A Truck and Bus Driver

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Students available for Graduation	Graduates	Completion Rate
2013	2	2	2	100
2014	9	9	9	100

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Number of Graduates	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Placement Rate % Employed in the Field	Graduates Employed in the Field an average of less than 32 hours per week	Graduates Employed in the Field at least 32 hours per week
2013	2	2	2	2	100	0	2
2014	9	9	8	8	100	0	8

Calendar Year	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field				
			\$15,000.00- \$20,000.00	\$20,001.00- \$25,000.00	\$25,001.00- \$30,000.00	\$30,001.00- \$35,000.00	Students Not Reporting Salary
2013	2	2	0	0	0	2	0
2014	8	8	0	0	0	8	0

Student Signature	
Student Initial	
Date	

2014 Performance Fact Sheet

Program: Class A/B Commercial Truck Driver

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Students available for Graduation	Graduates	Completion Rate
2013	25	25	23	92
2014	83	64	57	89

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Number of Graduates	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Placement Rate % Employed in the Field	Graduates Employed in the Field an average of less than 32 hours per week	Graduates Employed in the Field at least 32 hours per week
2013	25	23	23	21	91	5	16
2014	83	57	57	51	90	0	51

Calendar Year	Graduates Available for Employme nt	Graduat es Employe d in the Field	Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field					
			\$15,000.00- \$20,000.00	\$20,001.0- \$25,000.00	\$25,001.0- \$30,000.00	\$30,001.0- \$35,000.00	\$35,001.00- \$40,000.00	Students Not Reporting Salary
2013	23	21	0	5	0	16	0	0
2014	57	51	0	0	0	21	30	0

Student Signature	
Student Initial	
Date	

2014 Performance Fact Sheet

Program: Class A/B Individual Truck Driver

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Students available for Graduation	Graduates	Completion Rate
2013	251	251	230	92
2014	250	189	166	88

Calendar Year	Number of Students Who Began Program	Number of Graduates	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Placement Rate % Employed in the Field	Graduates Employed in the Field an average of less than 32 hours per week	Graduates Employed in the Field at least 32 hours per week
2013	251	230	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
2014	250	166	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

Calendar Year	Graduates Available for Employment	Graduates Employed in the Field	Annual Salary and Wages Reported By Graduates Employed in the Field				
			\$15,000.00- \$20,000.00	\$20,001.00- \$25,000.00	\$25,001.00- \$30,000.00	\$30,001.00- \$35,000.00	Students Not Reporting Salary
2013	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
2014	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

Student Signature			
Student Initial	_		
Date			